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DISTRIBUTION LIST
Florida Housing Finance Corporation
Homeowner Mortgage Revenue Bonds

2003 Series 5-7

ISSUER

Florida Housing Finance Corporation
227 N. Bronough Street, Suite 5000
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1329

Main Number: (850) 488-4197

Orlando Cabrera Telephone: (850) 488-4197

Fax: (850) 414-5480

E-mail: Orlando.cabrera@floridahousing.org
Barbara Goltz Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext. 1135

Fax: (850) 414-5480

E-mail: barbara.goltz@floridahousing.org
Esrone McDaniels Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext 1247

Fax: (850) 414-5480

E-mail: esrone.mcdaniels@floridahousing.org
Melanie Weathers Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext. 1125

Fax: (850) 414-5480

E-mail: melanie.weathers@floridahousing.org
Wallisa Cobb Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext. 1143

Fax: (850) 414-5480

E-mail: wallisa.cobb@floridahousing.org
Keantha Belton Telephone (850) 488-4198, ext. 1213

Fax: (850) 414-5480

E-mail: Keantha.Belton@floridahousing.org

CO-BOND COUNSEL
Bryant, Miller, & Olive P.A.
201 S. Monroe Street Suite 500
Tallahassee, FL. 32301

Elise F. Judelle, Esq. Telephone: (850) 222-8611
Fax: (850) 222-8969
E-mail: Ejudelle@bmolaw.com
Misty W. Taylor, Paralegal Telephone: (850) 222-8611
Fax: (850) 222-8969
E-mail: mtaylor@bmolaw.com

Bryant, Miller, & Olive P.A.
430 Margate
Atlanta, Georgia 30328

Leonard T. Marcinko, Esq. Telephone: (770) 399-7700
Fax: (770) 399-6462
E-mail: Imarcinko@bmolaw.com
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Law Offices of Steve E. Bullock, P.A.

6800 Bird Road, Suite 2000
Miami, Florida 33155

Steve E. Bullock, Esq.

SPECIAL COUNSEL
Cline & Self PA

324 Datura —Suite 235

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

David Self Il

DISCLOSURE COUNSEL
Adorno & Yoss, P.A.

2601 South Bayshore Drive
Suite 1600

Miami, FL 33133

Jeff DeCarlo

1551 Forum Place
Bldg. 200 and 400
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Skip Miller

FINANCIAL ADVISOR
WLJ Capital

8039 Collinswood Court
University Park, FL 34201

Bill Johnston

SENIOR MANAGER

Bear, Stearns, & Co.

383 Madison Avenue, 11" Floor
New York, NY 10179

Peter Weiss

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
Email:

Telephone
Fax:
Email:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

(305) 829-0084
(305) 829-6324
bullocklaw@aol.com

(561) 832 7080
(561) 832 5473
Dcself2@aol.com

(305) 860-7276
(305) 858-4777
Jdc@adorno.com

(561) 640-8000
(561) 640-6030
mgm@adorno.com

(941) 355-6276
(941) 355-6276
wmlj3@aol.com

(212) 272 2297
(212) 272 5948
Pweiss@bear.com
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Bill Evans

Annie Lee

Brent Chandaria

CO-SENIOR MANAGERS
Citigroup Global Markets

390 Greenwich Street — 2™ Floor

New York, NY 10013

Dan Cohen

Jason Kuchar

UBS Financial Services Inc.
265 Franklin Street, 15" Floor
Boston, MA 02110

Kimberly Welsh

Thomas Kozlik

William R. Hough & Co.

100 Second Avenue South, Suite 800

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Helen Feinberg

Kathryn Driver

Denise Rodriguez

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-Mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-Mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:

Fax:
E-mail:

(212) 272 3333
(212) 272 5948
Wevans@bear.com

(212) 272 2297
(212) 272 5948
Annie.lee@bear.com

(212) 272 5822
(212) 272 5188
bchandaria@bear.com

(212) 723-5159
(212) 723-8939
daniel.cohen@citigroup.com

(212) 723-9312
(212) 723-8939
jason.kuchar@citigroup.com

(617) 439 8188
(617) 733-9190
Kimberly.Welsh@ubs.com

(212) 713-1350
(212) 713-1303
Thomas.Kozlik@ubs.com

(727) 895-8892
(727) 895-8895
hfeinberg@hough.com

(727) 895-8859
(727) 895-8895
kdriver@hough.com

(727) 895-8857
(727) 895-8895
drodriguez@hough.com
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William R. Hough & Co.
175 Rosery Road
Belleair, FL 33756

Debbie Berner Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

UNDERWRITERS’ COUNSEL

TRUSTEE

The Bank of New York Trust Company of

Florida

Towermarc Plaza

10161 Centurion Parkway

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Kurt Marson Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

TRUSTEE COUNSEL

Rogers, Towers, Bailey, Jones & Gay

1301 Riverplace Blvd., Suite 1500

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Peter Dame Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

RATING AGENCIES

Moody’s Investors Service

99 Church Street

New York, NY 10008

Peter Hoffman Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Ferdinand Perrault Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Standard and Poor’s

Public Finance Department

55 Water Street — 38™ Floor

New York, NY 10041

Christopher Moriarty Telephone:
Fax:
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(727) 582-9191
(727) 582-9192
dberner@hough.com

(904) 645-1954
(904) 645-1997
rmarson@bankofny.com

(904) 346-5766
(904) 349-0663 or 396-0663
pdame@rtlaw.com

(212) 553-4175
(212) 553-4791
peter.hoffman@moodys.com

(212) 553-4793
(212) 553-4791
Ferdinand.perrault@moodys.com

(212) 438-2063
(212) 438-2157
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Public Finance Department
500 North Akard — 32" Floor
Dallas, TX 75201

Jeanie Yarbrough

Fitch Ratings

One State Street Plaza

New York, NY 10004

Vince Barberio

Sharon Greenberg

VERIFICATION AGENT
Causey Demgen & Moore, Inc.
1801 California Street, Suite 4650
Denver, CO 80202-2681

Jack Blumenthal

Doug Carlile

MASTER SERVICER

The Leader Mortgage Company
1015 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, OH 44115

Carolyn Dawson

Trish Storm

Mike Smith

PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR
Leader Bond Compliance
Cristina Gilson

E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail

Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail
Telephone:
Fax:
E-mail

(Lender Docs only)

Telephone:

chris_moriarty@sandp.com

(214) 871-1420
(214) 871-1409
Jeanie_yarbrough@sandp.com

(212) 908-0505
(212) 635-0292
vincent.barberio@fitchratings.com

(212) 908-0631
(212) 635-0292
sharon.greenberg@fitchratings.com

(303) 296-2229
(303) 296-3731
jblumen@cdmcpa.com

(303) 296-2229
(303) 296-3731
dcarlile@cdmcpa.com

(216) 937-6051
(216)696-6175
cdawson@tlmec.cc

(216) 937-6097
(216)696-6175
Tstorm@tlmc.cc

(863) 802-4912

(863) 802-5008
Msmith_fl@earthlink.net

(954) 217-0817 ext. 201
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Fax: (954)217-0818
E-mail Imcbond@hdsoftware.net
Cristina.gilson@hdsoftware.com
Denihan and Associates
3588 Lincoln Way
Cooper City, FL 33026

Patt Denihan Telephone: (954) 430-6072
Fax: (954) 436-9765
E-mail patt@denihanassoc.com

Cut-and-paste Email Distribution List:

Orlando.cabrera@floridahousing.org; barbara.goltz@floridahousing.org; esrone.mcdaniels@floridahousing.org;
melanie.weathers@floridahousing.org; wallisa.cobb@floridahousing.org; Keantha.Belton@floridahousing.org;
Ejudelle@bmolaw.com; mtaylor@bmolaw.com; Imarcinko@bmolaw.com; bullocklaw@aol.com;
Dcself2@aol.com; Jdc@adorno.com; Mgm@adorno.com; wmlj3@aol.com; pweiss@bear.com; wevans@bear.com;
annie.lee@bear.com; bchandaria@bear.com; daniel.cohen@citigroup.com; jason.kuchar@citigroup.com;
Kimberly.Welsh@ubs.com; Thomas.Kozlik@ubs.com; hfeinberg@hough.com; kdriver@hough.com;
drodriguez@hough.com; dberner@hough.com; rmarson@bankofny.com; pdame@rtlaw.com;
peter.hoffman@moodys.com; Ferdinand.perrault@moodys.com; chris_moriarty@sandp.com;
Jeanie_yarbrough@sandp.com; vincent.barberio@fitchratings.com; sharon.greenberg@fitchratings.com;
jblumen@cdmcpa.com; dcarlile@cdmcpa.com; cdawson@tlmc.cc; Tstorm@timc.cc; Msmith_fl@earthlink.net;
Imcbond@hdsoftware.net; Cristina.gilson@hdsoftware.com; patt@denihanassoc.com;
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